Long Leasehold interest for a term of 72 years expiring 
28th September 2057 (31 years unexpired).  A ground rent 
of £100 per annum is payable. 

Total Income: £20,100 per annum exclusive.

TENURE/PRICE 
Freehold. We are instructed to seek offers in excess of 
£285,000 (Two Hundred and Eighty-Five Thousand 
Pounds) exclusive subject to the existing lease granted. 
We are advised the property is not elected for VAT. 

ENERGY PERFORMANCE CERTIFICATE

119 Queensway: Certificate Number: TBA
119a Queensway: Certificate Number:0973-2818-7687-
2820-6171. Rating: